
Pos.

Amateure
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nicht Klassifiziert ()
NF

Elite
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

St.Nr.

51
55
56
61
63
52
57

62

2
10
9

17
3

15
8

UCI ID

TGL 771537

10012859958

10048360241

10036169361

10050477164

10013372543

10058564843

10140049145

10054417384

10051784341

10015237266

10011058182

10034790951

10006788465

Nachname

Heiny
Bojarkin
Schäfer
Mild
Wolfsperger
Döring
Kauz

Rilling

Baldinger
Nuding
Veit
Plattner
Arnold
Russenberger
Weber

Vorname

Stefan
Denis
Axel
Simon
Marius
Fabian
Johannes

Lennart

Lukas
Tim
Matthias
Matthias
Joshua
Wanja
Marcel

Verein / Team

RV Concordia Reute 1922
Team Embrace The World Cycling
MRSC Ottenbach
RSV Wanderlust Hofweier
RVC Reute
RV Concordia Reute 1922
RV Wald-Heil Stegen

RV Offenbach

UC Haguenau
MRSC Ottenbach
1. RMC 1887 Reutlingen
RV Wald Heil Stegen
UC Haguenau
Bauer Sport Cycling Team
Radsport Team Lutz

Runden

70
69
69
66
65
64
63

13

70
70
70
70
70
70
70

Punkte

2
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

35
21
13
7
6
3
1

Nach Runden sortiert
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65. Radklassiker in Reute
Rennen 07

Amateure

Rennen (70 Runden) started at 19:34:35

Rundenlänge 0,900 Km

23.07.2022 19:30

Offizielles Ergebnis
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Pos.
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nicht Klassifiziert ()
NF
NF

St.Nr.
14
4

11
13
18
16
1

5
12

UCI ID

10082758057

10051575890

10048389644

10013649601

10045787317

10103247588

10036163604

10064531050

10115634387

Nachname
Schwartz
Marx
Boll
Asel
Futterer
Aliesch
Steigert

Aguirre Maier
Babinger

Vorname
Paul
Marvin
Mario
Joshua
David
Janet
Elias

Nikolas
Maxence

Verein / Team

RV Edelweiß Roschbach
Full Power. Zero Emission. Enit.io
Team Embrace The World Cycling
RV Kerzheim
RSV Rheinstolz Whyl
Bauer Sport Cycling Team
RV Concordia Reute 1922

ABODI Club ciclista
Veloclub Eckwersheim

Runden

70
70
70
70
68
66
65

30
4

Punkte
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0

Nach Runden sortiert
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65. Radklassiker in Reute
Rennen 07

Amateure

Rennen (70 Runden) started at 19:34:35

Rundenlänge 0,900 Km

23.07.2022 19:30
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